Valve Features

Maximum working 6000psig (4 14bar)

pressure
-54T~232T

temperature

Working
Orifice 0.19in. (4.8mm)

Lomponent

Material

Nut

316L/A479

cv 0.7

Yt

3xHex Flat 19mm
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Temperature ( °C)

\

-54 -18 10 38 66 93 121 149 177 204 232
6500,

6000
5500
5000
450
400
3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000 69

500 34

0 0
-65 0 50100 150200 250 300 350 400 450

Temperature (°F)

I~

w
=
o

Pressure (bar)

)
=]
N

Pressure (psig)

NOTE:Dimensions for reference only.

\3xHex Flaf 16mm

Rear Ferrule

316L/A4T79

Front Ferrule

316/A479

End Connection

316/A479

Connection O-ring

PTFE

Body

316L/A4T79

Seat

PEEK

Ball

316/A479
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Stem Packing

PTFE

3

Stem Washer

316L/ALT9

-
—~

Packing Nut

316L/A4T9

DN

Handle

Larbon steel

[y

Set Screw

316L/ALT9

N

Stem

I16L/A4T79

&

Panel Nut

316/A479

R

Stem Back-up Ring

PEEK

Linear unit of size: mm

signafure

date

Ball valve

versions 7

proportion

171
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